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STANDALONE BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.t IIARCH 2023

A! at
March 2023

A! at
March 2022

1

2

ASSETS

Prop6dy, plent end oquipmsnt
Capilal work-in+rugross
Intanglble ass€tB
lr{anglbls ass6b undordevglopment
Financlalassets
Inveslmonts

loth€ls
lDefefi€d tax ass€ts (net)

lothd non-curent a6sets

lCun€nt aslet3
llnvenlodos
lFinanclel assots

lTrade rec€lvablos
lcash and cash equival€nts

lBank 
balanc€s othsr than abov€

lLoans
lolher fnancial assels

lOth6r cura€nt aEgets

lAss€b hold for sal€
IRdrlrt tu ar.teml Ac..uni Deblt Balrnce

2

5

7
8
s
10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

3,779,48
7.m

10.74

1,496'93
18.04
9.50

7.84

944.U

1.14
1.58

ao.42

203.22
78.05

I

I
I

4,0s5.84 |
13.28

3.08
9.25

17.SS
6.19

3.71

520.96

631.09
2.11
1.53

39.98

150.11
78.05

TotrlA3.et 7,507.r0 6,9€0.50

2

1

EQUITY AND LIASILITIES
Equlg
Equity 3har6 capital
oth€r €quity
Total Equlty
Llabllltlos
Non-cu..ent llabllltlss
Flnancial liabilitr€8

L6as6 ligbililies
Borowings
Other inancial liabililies

D€f€r€d tax liabillties (net)
Olher non-61lfient liabillhs6

Curr6nl llabllltle!
Financlal llabllltes

LeaB€ Liabilitie3
Bonowings
lTrade payables

I Totaloubtanding dues ofmicro & small
| 6 €fpns6q

I Tot"loretandtng du6s ofcr€diloB olherthan
I micro & small enterpds€s

lott 
",slothgr curenl liabililies .

lProvisions
lCurr€nt tax liabililies (n€t)
lReoulatoru Dal€rral Account crsdit Balanc€

23
24

27
20
29

18

't9
20

25
26

3,188.29
110.91

3,188.29'
t55.471

3,299.20

167.25

741.14

003.05

r,612.65

58.'14

273.s2
488.78
132.22

ao 77

261.27

786.78

594.08

1,205,37

0.00

34.U

17A.52
365.95
172.61

230.15

Total Equlty and Llabllltlos ?,507,10 6,960.60

CHANO]

n\'^r-
cA. KaifDev
(Psrtrer)
Memb€.3hlp No. 093023
Placo: chandlgarh
Datetltos l07 no23

The accompanying noles form an int€gral pa( of financial 2lo 43

For and on behalf ot lhe Board of Olr€ctor3

arr'"uurstffiln
Chl€f Accoury6 

\filcot
as per our repon\f even dale attached
For Ashwani Parde€p &Co.
Chartored Accountent3
Flrm R€gd. No.009099N

uffi^
DlrEclor Flnance

z J r>..-. M. shlvln, lAs
Man.qlng DlrEctorfffi

\Drrq_
Rajosh Gotal

Chlet Flnanclal Offlce.
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